Centres de Practiques d'Infermeria
Curs 2023-24

Centres

BADALONA SERVEIS ASSISTENCIALS (BSA) 8911  BADALONA

BANC DE SANG | TEIXITS DE TERRASSA 8221  TERRASSA

BANC DE SANG | TEIXITS DE BADALONA 08916  BADALONA

CREU ROJA CATALUNYA - Cas Lluis Companys 08003  BARCELONA

CLINICA DIAGONAL 8950  ESPLUGUES DE LLOBREGAT
CLINICA MOLINS DE REI - CENTRO MEDICO MOLINS | 8750  MOLINS DE REI
CORPORACIO SANITARIA PARC TAULI 8208  SABADELL

CSI - ABS LA TORRASSA 8903  HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT
CSI - CAP COLLBLANC 8903  HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT
CSI - CAP SAGRADA FAMILIA - GAUDI 8025  BARCELONA

CSI - HOSPITAL DOS DE MAIG 8025  BARCELIONA

CSI - HOSPITAL GENERAL DE L'HOSPITALET 8906  HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT
CSI - HOSPITAL SANT JOAN D'ESPi MOISES BROGG! 8970  SANT JOAN D'ESPI

CST - CAP ANTON BORIJA 8191  RUBI

CST - CAP DR. JOAN PLANES 8755  CASTELLBISBAL

CST - CAP EST 8227  TERRASSA




CST - CAP MATADEPERA

CST - CAP SANT GENIS

CST - CAP TERRASSA NORD

CST - HOSPITAL DE TERRASSA

CST - HOSPITAL SANT LLATZER

CLINICA SANT ANTONI

CLINICA NUESTRA SENORA DE GUADALUPE

CLINICA BARCELONETA -DOLORS ALEU

CLINICA BARCELONETA - SANT JORDI

DIAVERUM - CENTRE DE DIALISI DE MATARO

DIAVERUM - CENTRE DE DIALISI DEL MARESME

DIAVERUM - INSTITUT D'HEMODIALIS| BARCELONA

DIAVERUM - INSTITUT MEDIC BADALONA

DIAVERUM - CENTRE DE DIALISI DEL BAIX
LLOBREGAT

DEPARTAMENT DE DRETS SOCIALS - RESIDENCIA DE
GENT GRAN TERRASSA MOSSEN HOMS

DEPARTAMENT DE DRETS SOCIALS - RESIDENCIA |
CASAL DE LA GENT GRAN SANT ROC

EGARSAT - Hospital Egarsat

EGARSAT - Centro Asistencial Terrassa
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08950

08023

08035

08304

08397

08028

08915

08908

08227

08918

08022

08221

MATADEPERA

RUBI

TERRASSA

TERRASSA

TERRASSA

BARCELONA

ESPLUGUES DE LLOBREGAT

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

MATARO

PINEDA DE MAR

BARCELONA

BADALONA

L'HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT

TERRASSA

BADALONA

BARCELONA

TERRASSA



EGARSAT - Centro Asistencial Sabadell

FIATC - CENTRE RESIDENCIAL | DE DIA MASIES DE
MOLLET

FIATC - CUGAT NATURA RESIDENCIA

FIATC - CENTRO MEDICO FIATC CORCEGA

GRUP FIATC - CENTRO MEDICO FIATC TARRADELLAS

FIATC - CENTRE RESIDENCIAL BLAU ALMEDA

FUNDACIO PUIGVERT

FUNDACIO ALTHAIA - HOSPITAL SANT JOAN DE DEU
DE MANRESA

FGSHSCSP - HOSPITAL DE LA SANTA CREU | SANT
PAU

FUNDACIO AMBIT PREVENCIO

FUNDACIO PRIVADA HOSPITAL ASIL DE GRANOLLES

FUNDACIO HOSPITAL SANT JOAN DE DEU DE
MARTORELL - HOSPITAL SANT JOAN DE DEU DE
MARTORELL

FUNDACIO SANITARIA MOLLET - HOSPITAL DE
MOLLET

FUNDACIO SANITARIA MOLLET - HOSPITAL
SOCIOSANITARI DE MOLLET

FUNDACIO SANITARIA MOLLET - RESIDENCIA |
CENTRE DE DIA PEDRA SERRADA

FUNDACIO SANITARIA MOLLET - RESIDENCIA |
CENTRE DE DIA LA VINYOTA

FUNDACIO HOSPITAL SANT PAU | SANTA TECLA

GRUP MUTUAM - MUTUAM MPS - CENTRE
ASSITENCIAL LA CREUETA
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SABADELL

MOLLET DEL VALLES

SANT CUGAT DEL VALLES

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

CORNELLA DE LLOBREGAT

BARCELONA

MANRESA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

GRANOLLERS

ESPLUGUES DE LLOBREGAT

MOLLET DEL VALLES

MOLLET DEL VALLES

PARETS DEL VALLES

MOLLET DEL VALLES

EL VENDRELL

SABADELL



FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE - CENTRE DE DIALISI

GRANOLLERS 08402 | GRANOLLERS

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE - CENTRE DE DIALISI

HOSPITALET 08901 | HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE - CENTRE DE DIALISI

REUS 43205 | REUS

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE - CENTRE DE DIALISI

TERRASSA 08223 | TERRASSA

GRUP MUTUAM - MUTUAM MPS -

EAR BAIX LLOBREGAT - ESPLUGUES 8906 | ESPLUGUES DE LLOBREGAT

GRUP MUTUAM - RESIDENCIA | CENTRE DE DIA

RUBI 08191 | RUBI

GRUP MUTUAM - RESIDENCIA MOLI-VIA FAVENCIA 08016 | BARCELONA

GRUP MUTUAM - RESIDENCIA MERCAT DEL

GUINARDO 08041 | BARCELONA

GRUP MUTUAM - MUTUAM MPS - RESIDENCIA

SANT CUGAT 08172 | SANT CUGAT DEL VALLES

GRUP MUTUAM - MUTUAM MPS - GUELL 08024 | BARCELONA

GRUP MUTUAM - MUTUAM MPS - MUTUAM EAR

VALLES OCCIDENTAL. SABADELL 8201 | SABADELL

GRUP MUTUAM - MUTUAM MPS - MUTUAM EAR

VALLES ORIENTAL. LES FRANQUESES 8520 | LES FRANQUESES

HOSPITAL SANT JOAN DE DEU DE BARCELONA 8950 | ESPLUGUES DE LLOBREGAT
IDCQ - CENTRO MEDICO TEKNON 08022 | BARCELONA

IDCQ - HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARI SAGRAT COR 08029 | BARCELONA

IDCQ - HOSPITAL QUIRON SALUT BARCELONA 08023 | BARCELONA

IDCQ - HOSPITAL QUIRON SALUT DEL VALLES 08203 | SABADELL

IDCQ - HOSPITAL GENERAL DE CATALUNYA 08195  SANT CUGAT DEL VALLES



ICS - BCN - HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARI VALL D'HEBRON

ICS - GAPIC DELTA - CUAP EL PRAT

ICS - GAPIC DELTA - CUAP L'HOSPITALET DE
LLOBREGAT

ICS - GAPIC BL - EAP CORBERA

ICS - GAPIC BL - EAP VALLIRANA

ICS - GAPIC BL -EAP VERDAGUER

ICS - GAPIC PENEDES - UTACC ALT PENEDES -
PENEDES RURAL

ICS - GAPIC BL - EAP VINYETS

ICS - GAPIC BL - CONSULTORI GELIDA

ICS - GAPIC BL - CONSULTORI MASQUEFA

ICS - GAPIC BL - CONSULTORI SANT ESTEVE DE
SESROVIRES

ICS - GAPIC BL - CONSULTORI SANT LLORENS
D'HORTONS

ICS - MN - BIGUES I RIELLS

ICS - MN - CAP CASTELLAR DEL VALLES

ICS - MN - CAP CONCORDIA

ICS - MN - CAP PALAU DE PLEGAMANS

ICS - MN - CAP PINETONS / LA FARIGOLA

ICS - MN - CAP RIPOLLET

8035

8820

08907
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8720

8830

8790

8783

8635

8791

8415

8211

8206

8184

8291

8291

BARCELONA

EL PRAT DE LLOBREGAT

HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT

CORBERA DE LLOBREGAT

VALLIRANA

SANT JOAN D'ESPI

VILAFRANCA DEL PENEDES

SANT BOI DE LLOBREGAT

GELIDA

MASQUEFA

SANT ESTEVE DE SES ROVIRES

SANT LLORENC D'HORTONS

BIGUES I RIELLS

CASTELLAR DEL VALLES

SABADELL

PALAU-SOLITA | PLEGAMANS

RIPOLLET

LLICA D'AVALL



ICS MN - Cap Llica d'Avall

ICS - MN - CAP SANT FELIU DE CODINES

ICS - MN - CAP SERRAPARERA

ICS - MN - CAP ANTONI CREUS - CAN PARELLADA

ICS - MN - CAP BADIA DEL VALLES

ICS - MN - CAP BARBERA DEL VALLES

ICS MN - CAP PALAUDARIES

ICS - MN - CAP CALDES DE MONTBUI

ICS - MN - CAP CALDES DE MONTBUI / SANT FELIU

ICS - MN - CAP CANALETES

ICS - MN - CAP CREU ALTA

ICS - MIN - CAP CREU DE BARBERA

ICS - MN - CAP LA LLAGOSTA

ICS - MN - CAP RONDA PRIM

ICS - MN - CAP SANT OLEGUER

ICS - MN - CAP SUD - CAMPOAMOR

ICS - MN - CERDANYOLA CUAP

ICS - MN - MATARO ACUT

8291

8182

8290

8228

8214

8210

08186

8140

8140

8290

8208

8208

8120

8302

8203

8204

8291

8302

LLICA D'AVALL

SANT FELIU DE CODINES

CERDANYOLA DEL VALLES

TERRASSA

BADIA DEL VALLES

BARBERA DEL VALLES

LLICA D’AMUNT

CALDES DE MONTBUI

CALDES DE MONTBUI

CERDANYOLA DEL VALLES

SABADELL

SABADELL

LA LLAGOSTA

MATARO

SABADELL

SABADELL

RIPOLLET

MATARO



ICS - MN - SANTA PERPETUA DE MOGODA

ICS MN - CAP SANTA EULALIA DE RONCANA

ICS MN - CAP LA CRUILLA

ICS - MS - HOSPITAL DE VILADECANS

ICS - MS - HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARI DE BELLVITGE

INSTITUT CATALA DE LA SALUT - SAP BAGES -
BERGUEDA - SOLSONES - ABS

MONTSERRAT - VACARISSES

INSTITUT CATALA DE LA SALUT - SAP BAGES -
BERGUEDA - SOLSONES -

ABS MONTSERRAT - CASTELLBELL

INSTITUT CATALA DE LA SALUT - SAP BAGES -
BERGUEDA - SOLSONES -

ABS MONTSERRAT - MONISTROL

INSTITUT CATALA D'ONCOLOGIA (ICO)

MUTUA DE TERRASSA - CAP CAN TRIAS

MUTUA DE TERRASSA - CAP OEST

MUTUA DE TERRASSA - CAP OLESA DE
MONTSERRAT

MUTUA DE TERRASSA - CAP RUBI

MUTUA DE TERRASSA - CAP TERRASSA SUD

MUTUA DE TERRASSA - CAP TURO DE CAN MATES

MUTUA DE TERRASSA - CENTRE RESIDENCIAL
L'AMETLLA DEL VALLES

MUTUA DE TERRASSA - CONSULTORI
VILADECAVALLS

MUTUA DE TERRASSA - HOSPITAL UNIVERSITARI
MUTUA DE TERRASSA
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SANTA PERPETUA DE MOGODA

SANTA EULALIA DE RONCANA

LLICA D’AMUNT

VILADECANS

HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT

VACARISSES

CASTELLBELL | EL VILAR

MONISTROL

L'Hospitalet de Llobregat

VILADECAVALLS

TERRASSA

OLESA DE MONTSERRAT

RUBI

TERRASSA

SANT CUGAT DEL VALLES

L'AMETLLA DEL VALLES

VILADECAVALLS

TERRASSA



FUNDACIO VALLPARADIS FPC - CENTRE
RESIDENCIAL L'AMETLLA DEL VALLES

NHE - NOU HOSPITAL EVANGELIC

PARC DE SALUT MAR - HOSPITAL DEL MAR

PARC SANITARI SANT JOAN DE DEU - HOSPITAL
GENERAL DE SANT BOI

RESIDENCIA LA GINESTA

RESIDENCIA EL SERRAT

SCIAS - HOSPITAL DE BARCELONA

SOPHOS - RESIDENCIA SOPHOS SANT JOAN

SOPHOS - RESIDENCIA SOPHOS BARBERA DEL
VALLES

SOPHOS - RESIDENCIA SOPHOS SANT VICENGC DELS
HORTS

SSR HESTIA - HOSPITAL DURAN | REYNALS

VITALIA - SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA RESIDENCIA

VITALIA - SANT JUST

VITALIA — SANTS

8221

08018

08003

8830

8183

08233

08034

08970

08210

08620

08908

08740

08960

08004

TERRASSA

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

SANT BOI DE LLOBREGAT

CASTELLTERCOL

VACARISSES

BARCELONA

SANT JOAN DESP{

BARBERA DEL VALLES

SANT VICENG DELS HORTS

HOSPITALET DE LLOBREGAT

SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA

SANT JUST DESVERN

BARCELONA



